Position

City Manager

CS Director

PW Director

Finance Director

City Clerk

Executive Secretary-City Mgr
HR Specialist

Other Positions Held City

Kerman
Kerman
Kerman
Kerman
Kerman
Kerman

Kerman

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$158,798
$100,801
$99,672
$86,669
$69,870
$54,157
$49,365

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,924
$18,700
$24,219
$25,038
$12,089
$13,559
$16,522



