Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Kerman	Administration	\$158,798	\$21,924
CS Director		Kerman	Administration	\$100,801	\$18,700
PW Director		Kerman	Administration	\$99,672	\$24,219
Finance Director		Kerman	Administration	\$86,669	\$25,038
City Clerk		Kerman	Administration	\$69,870	\$12,089
Executive Secretary-City Mgr		Kerman	Administration	\$54,157	\$13,559
HR Specialist		Kerman	Administration	\$49,365	\$16,522